














ALLERGEN CHART

											
Menu Item		Gluten	Wheat	Egg	Milk	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Fish	Soy	Shellfish
Baja Black Beans	VG GF										
Ground Beef	GF										
Pinto Beans	VG GF										
Shredded Chicken	GF										
Burrito – Flour	VG	●	●							●	
Burrito – Whole Grain	VG	●	●							●	
Cheddar Jack	V GF				●						
Chihuahua Cheese	V GF				●						
Chips and Salsa	VG GF									●	
Chips and Queso	V GF				●					●	
Churros	V	●	●	●	●					●	
Cilantro	VG GF										
Cilantro Lime Rice	VG GF										
Diced Onion	VG GF										
Diced Tomatoes	VG GF										
Green Salad	VG GF										
Guacamole	VG GF										
House Made Nachos	V GF									●	
Jalapeño	VG GF										
Pico De Gallo	VG GF										
Rice Bowl	VG GF										
Roasted Corn Salsa	VG GF										
Salsa	VG GF										
Salsa Roja	VG GF										
Shredded Lettuce	VG GF										
Sour Cream	V GF				●						
Tacos – Flour	VG	●	●							●	
Tacos – Corn	VG GF										
Quesadilla – Flour	VG	●	●							●	
Quesadilla – Whole Grain	VG	●	●							●	











 Vegetarian
  Gluten-Free
  Vegan

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: **EGG, MILK, SHELLFISH, FISH, SOY, PEANUT, TREE NUTS, SESAME, WHEAT, GLUTEN & OTHER POTENTIAL ALLERGENS.**

Please see a manager for assistance.

ALLERGEN CHART

											
Menu Item		Gluten	Wheat	Egg	Milk	Tree Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Fish	Soy	Shellfish
Egg Burrito		●	●	●	●					●	
Bacon & Egg Burrito		●	●	●	●					●	
Sausage & Egg Burrito		●	●	●	●					●	
Egg White & Spinach Burrito	V	●	●	●	●					●	
Pork Carnitas Breakfast Bowl	GF			●						●	
Huevos Rancheros	V GF			●							
Tres Leches Pancakes	V	●	●	●	●					●	
Churro French Toast	V	●	●	●	●					●	
French Toast	V	●	●	●	●					●	
Short Stacked Buttermilk Pancakes	V	●	●	●	●					●	
Scrambled Eggs	V GF			●							
Egg Whites	V GF			●							
Home-Fries	VG GF									●	
Bacon	GF										
Pork Sausage	GF										
Turkey Sausage	GF										

V Vegetarian **GF** Gluten-Free **VG** Vegan



CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISKS OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS



FOOD ALLERGY WARNING

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: **EGG, MILK, SHELLFISH, FISH, SOY, PEANUT, TREE NUTS, SESAME, WHEAT, GLUTEN & OTHER POTENTIAL ALLERGENS.**

Please see a manager for assistance.